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ASSOCIATION FOR VISUALLYIMPAIRED OF NEW TAIPEI CITY
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1 1768 ARk 500 500
2 2A18 k8 300 800
3 2A1A TREE 300 1100
4 2RTH ®HRE 500 1600
i) 27260 B HT 2 500 2100
6 2H29H &4 K 10000 12100
7 3A128 JE T 2 500 12600
8 4A8H AR 500 13100
9 bA8HA w A 600 13700
10 5H16A8 JE MR A 500 14200
11 5R318 &5 2000 16200
12 6R 148 SR A 500 16700
13 6A21H #1 & 93 16793
14 8H128 kil 3000 19793
15 8H13H iR 500 20293
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